LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 63

Nagel, Horst #1117

StartNr: 1117

23. Oktober 2021 10:20
RH SGes Wittlich 1882

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

313.1

(298)

103.8 104.3 105.0
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

26

293 (4.), 279 (5.), 212 (29.)

30.0 (25.), 34.8 (21.), 45.1 (8.)

0.45 mm rechts, 0.02 mm tief

0.98, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 0.68

Serie 1:
104~
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.4*
10.6* 10.8*

45.1 (8.),60.9 (10.),91.7 (7.)
0.40 mm rechts, 0.03 mm tief
1.18, horizontal: 1.50, vertikal: 0.73

10.3* 10.4*
10.5* 10.5*

46.8 (14.),94.2 (20.), 113.8 (18.)
0.84 mm rechts, 0.15 mm tief
0.80, horizontal: 0.86, vertikal: 0.72

10.5* 10.3*
10.6* 10.2*

30.0 (25.), 34.8 (21.), 57.6 (30.)
0.12 mm rechts, 0.11 mm hoch
0.94, horizontal: 1.18, vertikal: 0.62

10.8*
104~

10.7*
10.1 ™

10.1—~
10.6*

10.8*
10.7*




